
MATERIAL FINISHES

Wall lamp

Kala Collection

OTHER TECHNICAL DATA

Click here to download:
3D/2D, pictures, photometric curves
and assembly instructions

Handmade in Spain www.arturo-alvarez.com

PACKAGING

13x9,4x5,9in

2,1lb

ELECTRICAL FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

SUPPORT

Painted steel

120V - 60Hz

G9 Bi - pin - Max. 2x60 W

LAMPSHADE  

SIMETECH® by arturo alvarez

One color to choose

9,8in

9,1in

5,9in

KL06

Kala
ref. KL06

LIGHT SOURCE

www.arturo-alvarez.com  |  The Bush Tower, 130 West 42nd St. Ste. 705. New York, NY 10036  |  sales@arturo-alvarez.com

SIMETECH® by arturo alvarez

Innovative translucent shading
lighting solution

http://www.arturo-alvarez.com/en/lamp/kala-wall-lamp/

